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200704160001
73650

04/16/2007
08:41:41

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
DOUGLAS C

200506090002
83240

200701170000
26070

01/17/2007
04:13:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

36 35 Lot#:43
Book:36 Pg:35
Sub:LAKE
FOREST
SIXTH
SECTOR

200702080000
60210

02/08/2007
12:29:24

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GURGANUS,
JOHN H

33 119 Lot#:150
Lot:2000
Book:33
Pg:119
Sub:PROVIDE
NCE PARK A
CONDOMINIU
M

200703050000
97620

03/05/2007
10:50:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SHOAL
CREEK
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200703190001
23220

03/19/2007
12:31:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
HOLDING
COMPANY
LLC

Lot:I
Sub:MONTEVA
LLO TOWN OF

200705300002
50910

05/30/2007
10:37:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE GARY E
CARTER
BUILDERS INC

Sec:26
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200708030003
62260

08/03/2007
10:27:09

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200710120004
76510

10/12/2007
04:11:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200711280005
41450

11/28/2007
03:08:58

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DAY LLC Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200701260000
41380

01/26/2007
03:35:51

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE JJ&D INC Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



200701300000
45560

01/30/2007
03:40:17

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DOE,
KENNETH P

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200704120001
68790

04/12/2007
08:36:03

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SHOAL
CREEK
BUILDING
SERVICES
LLC

200703050000
97620

Sec:34
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200704250001
92750

04/25/2007
03:58:12

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE T & A
PARTNERS
INC

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200705010002
01960

05/01/2007
03:42:45

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FIRST
BAPTIST
CHURCH OF
ALABASTER

3 156 Lot#:19 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:156
Sub:ALABAST
ER GARDENS

200705300002
50930

05/30/2007
10:44:31

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE R & R
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200706010002
56750

06/01/2007
02:44:44

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE EVERDALE
MISSIONARY
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200706080002
70120

06/08/2007
03:38:33

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WOLF INC Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200708090003
72800

08/09/2007
08:56:16

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

35 130 Lot#:32
Book:35
Pg:130
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR TWO

200708090003
72830

08/09/2007
08:57:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE FARMINGDAL
E HOMES LLC

34 48 Lot#:18
Book:34 Pg:48
Sub:FARMING
DALE
ESTATES
SECTOR ONE

200708070003
67400

08/07/2007
11:46:59

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS, RICKY
L

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200708230003
97410

08/23/2007
08:48:19

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WOLF INC 200706080002
70120

Sec:21
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200708240003
99330

08/24/2007
09:40:42

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE STANDIER,
CONNIE M

Sec:9 Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200710090004
71420

10/09/2007
04:20:00

PEOPLES
BANK AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE BOWMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:12
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


