Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200704160001 73650	04/16/2007 08:41:41	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, DOUGLAS C					200506090002 83240	
200701170000 26070	01/17/2007 04:13:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOWMAN PROPERTIES LLC			36	35		Lot#:43 Book:36 Pg:35 Sub:LAKE FOREST SIXTH SECTOR
200702080000	02/08/2007 12:29:24	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GURGANUS, JOHN H			33	119		Lot#:150 Lot:2000 Book:33 Pg:119 Sub:PROVIDE NCE PARK A CONDOMINIU M
200703050000 97620	03/05/2007 10:50:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC						Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200703190001 23220	03/19/2007 12:31:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER HOLDING COMPANY LLC						Lot:I Sub:MONTEVA LLO TOWN OF
200705300002 50910	05/30/2007 10:37:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GARY E CARTER BUILDERS INC						Sec:26 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200708030003 62260	08/03/2007 10:27:09	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200710120004 76510	10/12/2007 04:11:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200711280005 41450	11/28/2007 03:08:58	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAY LLC						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200701260000 41380	01/26/2007 03:35:51	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JJ&D INC						Sec:35 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

200701300000 45560	01/30/2007 03:40:17	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOE, KENNETH P					Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200704120001 68790	04/12/2007 08:36:03	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SHOAL CREEK BUILDING SERVICES LLC				200703050000 97620	Sec:34 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200704250001 92750	04/25/2007 03:58:12	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T & A PARTNERS INC					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200705010002 01960	05/01/2007 03:42:45	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH OF ALABASTER		3	156		Lot#:19 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:156 Sub:ALABAST ER GARDENS
200705300002 50930	05/30/2007 10:44:31	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	R & R PROPERTIES LLC					Sec:34 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200706010002 56750	06/01/2007 02:44:44	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EVERDALE MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH					Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200706080002 70120	06/08/2007 03:38:33	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOLF INC					Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200708090003 72800	08/09/2007 08:56:16	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC		35	130		Lot#:32 Book:35 Pg:130 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR TWO
200708090003 72830	08/09/2007 08:57:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARMINGDAL E HOMES LLC		34	48		Lot#:18 Book:34 Pg:48 Sub:FARMING DALE ESTATES SECTOR ONE
200708070003 67400	08/07/2007 11:46:59	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, RICKY L					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200708230003 97410	08/23/2007 08:48:19	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WOLF INC				200706080002 70120	Sec:21 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

200708240003 99330	09:40:42	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANDIER, CONNIE M			Sec:9 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
	04:20:00	PEOPLES BANK AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		BOWMAN PROPERTIES LLC			Sec:12 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST